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Section

Start

Section

End

Section Printed

PSYG-613-OLA01
PSYG-613-OLT01
PSYG-618-01
PSYG-618-02

PSYG-618-OLTO01

PSYG-660-01

PSYG-660-02

PSYG-660-OLTO01
PSYG-670-88
PSYG-710-01

PSYG-710-OLT01

PSYG-711-01

PSYG-711-OLT01

PSYG-720-OLS01

PSYG-720-OLTO01

PSYG-727-01
PSYG-727-OLT01
PSYG-799-01

Key:

Section Title E

Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Curr Top: Dreams

Curtp: Busn. of Bein. a
Therap

Current Topics: Mindfulness

Career Development
Career Development

Career Development
Sptp: Trauma Inform. Care
Psychotherapy & Diversity

Psychotherapy & Diversity
Violence,Abuse, & Trauma
Violence,Abuse, & Trauma

Clinical
Psychopharmacology

Clinical
Psychopharmacology

Practicum
Practicum
Continuing Registration

Caneelled Closed New

[ O W= Y

0.5-1
0.5-1

Date

5/6/24
7/1/24
5/6/24
5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

71124
5/6/24
5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

7/1/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24
5/6/24
5/6/24

Changes since 10/16/23

Date

8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24

6/30/24

6/30/24

8/25/24

8/25/24

8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24

6/30/24

8/25/24

8/25/24

8/25/24

6/30/24

8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24

Meeting Time

01:00PM-06:00PM
06:00PM-08:00PM

09:00AM-01:00PM

12:00PM-05:00PM

02:30PM-05:30PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

Building

ONLA
ONLA
KWAV
KWAV

KWAV

KWAV

KWAV

ONLS

KWAV

ONLS

KWAV

ONLS

ONLS

ONLS

ONLA
ONLA
200-22
200-23

200-22

200-22

200-22

ONLS

200-22

ONLS

200-22

ONLS

ONLS

ONLS

Faculty

M. Hannemann
M. Hannemann
B. Gesell
B. Forbes

M. Hannemann

M. Morris
M. Morris

M. Morris
B. Gesell

M. Burton, E.
Powell

M. Burton, E.
Powell

L. Samaan, B.
Gesell

L. Samaan, B.
Gesell

A. Snow

A. Snow

L. Hann
L. Hann
B. Gesell

Comments

On campus course. Class
meets 6/29-6/30.

Class meets 5/13-7/19; will
not meet week of 7/1.

Class meets 5/13-7/19; will
not meet week of 7/1.

Class meets 5/13-7/19; 2
units will meet through
6/21; will not meet week of
7M.
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