## Vanguard University - Course Schedule With Changes - Graduate Clinical Psychology - 2024SU

Last Run Date & Time: 3/12/24 7:27:26 AM GMT-07:00

Section	Section Title	Fees Unit	Section Start Date	Section End Date	Day	Meeting Time	Building	Room	Faculty	Section Printed Comments
PSYG-613-OLA01	Research Methodology	1	5/6/24	8/25/24			ONLA	ONLA	To be Announced	
PSYG-613-OLT01	Research Methodology	1	7/1/24	8/25/24			ONLA	ONLA	To be Announced	
PSYG-618-01	Curr Top: Dreams	1	5/6/24	8/25/24	S	01:00PM-06:00PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	
PSYG-618-02	Curtp: Busn. of Bein. a Therap	1	5/6/24	8/25/24	w	06:00PM-08:00PM	KWAV	200-23	To be Announced	
PSYG-618-OLT01	Current Topics: Mindfulness	1	5/6/24	6/30/24		09:00AM-01:00PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	On campus course. Class meets 6/29-6/30.
			5/6/24	6/30/24	S	12:00PM-05:00PM				
PSYG-660-01	Career Development	3	5/6/24	8/25/24	W	02:30PM-05:30PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	Class meets 5/13-7/19; will not meet week of 7/1.
PSYG-660-02	Career Development	3	5/6/24	8/25/24	W	06:00PM-09:00PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	Class meets 5/13-7/19; will not meet week of 7/1.
PSYG-660-OLT01	Career Development	3	7/1/24	8/25/24	R	06:30PM-08:30PM	ONLS	ONLS	To be Announced	
PSYG-710-01	Psychotherapy & Diversity	3	5/6/24	8/25/24	Т	06:00PM-09:00PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	
PSYG-710-OLT01	Psychotherapy & Diversity	3	5/6/24	6/30/24	M	06:30PM-08:30PM	ONLS	ONLS	To be Announced	
PSYG-711-01	Violence, Abuse, & Trauma	2 - 3	5/6/24	8/25/24	R	06:00PM-09:00PM	KWAV	200-22	To be Announced	
PSYG-711-OLT01	Violence, Abuse, & Trauma	2 - 3	7/1/24	8/25/24	Т	06:30PM-08:30PM	ONLS	ONLS	To be Announced	
PSYG-720-OLS01	Clinical Psychopharmacology	2 - 3	5/6/24	8/25/24	M	06:30PM-08:30PM	ONLS	ONLS	To be Announced	Class meets 5/13-7/19; 2 units will meet through 6/21; will not meet week of 7/1.
PSYG-720-OLT01	Clinical Psychopharmacology	2 - 3	5/6/24	6/30/24	W	06:30PM-08:30PM	ONLS	ONLS	To be Announced	
PSYG-727-01	Practicum	0.5 -	1 5/6/24	8/25/24					L. Hann	
PSYG-727-OLT01	Practicum	0.5 -	1 5/6/24	8/25/24					L. Hann	
PSYG-799-01	Continuing Registration	1	5/6/24	8/25/24					B. Gesell	
17	7									

Key: Cancelled Closed New Changes since 10/16/23 Graduate School - Page 1 of 1